
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 220.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 214.6 330.0 0

2 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 275.0 0

3 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 255.0 0

4 Brogan Myers Cedar Vale High School 200.0 250.0 0

5 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 217.0 245.0 0

6 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.1 225.0 0

7 Duncan Haury Halstead 200.6 215.0 0

8 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 202.0 195.0 0

9 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 211.0 185.0 0

10 MJ Owings Goddard High School 219.0 185.0 0

11 Joe Poulter Halstead 200.2 170.0 0

12 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 203.0 160.0 0

13 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 208.0 140.0 0

14 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 204.0 0 0

15 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 206.2 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 214.6 425.0 0

2 Brogan Myers Cedar Vale High School 200.0 400.0 0

3 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 202.0 355.0 0

4 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 217.0 345.0 0

5 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 325.0 0

7 MJ Owings Goddard High School 219.0 325.0 0

8 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.1 315.0 0

9 Duncan Haury Halstead 200.6 305.0 0

10 Joe Poulter Halstead 200.2 290.0 0

11 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 203.0 260.0 0

12 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 211.0 250.0 0

13 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 208.0 225.0 0

14 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 204.0 0 0

15 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 206.2 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 295.0 0

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 217.0 265.0 0

3 Brogan Myers Cedar Vale High School 200.0 250.0 0

4 Duncan Haury Halstead 200.6 230.0 0

5 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.1 225.0 0

6 Joe Poulter Halstead 200.2 215.0 0

7 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 215.0 0

8 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 203.0 205.0 0

9 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 211.0 205.0 0

10 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 214.6 200.0 0

11 MJ Owings Goddard High School 219.0 185.0 0

12 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 202.0 180.0 0

13 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 208.0 125.0 0

14 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 204.0 0 0

15 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 206.2 0 0



High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 214.6 955.0 10

2 Brogan Myers Cedar Vale High School 200.0 900.0 8

3 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 895.0 6

4 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 217.0 855.0 4

5 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 815.0 2

6 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 206.1 765.0 1

7 Duncan Haury Halstead 200.6 750.0 0

8 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 202.0 730.0 0

9 MJ Owings Goddard High School 219.0 695.0 0

10 Joe Poulter Halstead 200.2 675.0 0

11 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 211.0 640.0 0

12 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 203.0 625.0 0

13 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 208.0 490.0 0

14 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 204.0 0 0

15 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 206.2 0 0


